
Crossover	Music	Bands	and	Artists	List
Tom	Morello https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tom-morello-297552/albums
Wayne	Shorter https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/wayne-shorter-317161/albums
Alexander	Rybak https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alexander-rybak-131259/albums
Il	Divo https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/il-divo-269813/albums
Kadim	Al	Sahir https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kadim-al-sahir-1362223/albums
Celtic	Thunder https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/celtic-thunder-1053225/albums
Gregorian https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gregorian-161552/albums
Russell	Watson https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/russell-watson-608521/albums
SÃ©bastien	Izambard https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/s%C3%A9bastien-izambard-1777864/albums
Urs	BÃ¼hler https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/urs-b%C3%BChler-124008/albums
Alan	Stivell https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alan-stivell-10681/albums
David	Miller https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-miller-3018511/albums
Jonathan	and	Charlotte https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jonathan-and-charlotte-2238310/albums
The	Piano	Guys https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-piano-guys-825336/albums
Bernard	Wright https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bernard-wright-2898753/albums
Turetsky	Choir	Art
Group https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/turetsky-choir-art-group-2110194/albums

All	Angels https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/all-angels-2577167/albums
Maciej	Miecznikowski https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/maciej-miecznikowski-11765516/albums
Tymon	TymaÅ„ski https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tymon-tyma%C5%84ski-9363631/albums
Kontrust https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kontrust-688795/albums
Panik https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/panik-165621/albums
Im	Tae-kyung https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/im-tae-kyung-9008023/albums
KAFVKA https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kafvka-30134013/albums
RyanDan https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ryandan-1814837/albums
Forte	di	Quattro https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/forte-di-quattro-55735532/albums
X-Cops https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/x-cops-8041437/albums
Freaky	Fukin	Weirdoz https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/freaky-fukin-weirdoz-1452124/albums
Nevermen https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/nevermen-26268390/albums
Christine	Ott https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/christine-ott-2965965/albums
Crezl https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/crezl-122182068/albums
Acumen	Nation https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/acumen-nation-344664/albums
Wild https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/wild-11351223/albums
Think	About	Mutation https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/think-about-mutation-321580/albums
Sanguis	et	Cinis https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sanguis-et-cinis-2221748/albums
Late	September	Dogs https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/late-september-dogs-1806827/albums
Emils https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/emils-15808027/albums
Headcrash https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/headcrash-1229761/albums
Rebecca	Newman https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rebecca-newman-21061713/albums
Uncle	Ho https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/uncle-ho-2492589/albums
Megalomaniax https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/megalomaniax-17325118/albums
Zaidoon	Treeko https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/zaidoon-treeko-22049095/albums
Veritas https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/veritas-19664601/albums
.sPout https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/.spout-160725/albums
Aston https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/aston-4810945/albums
The	JADE https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-jade-17991903/albums
Phase	V https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/phase-v-2085304/albums
MXD https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mxd-3273352/albums
Cyco	Miko https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cyco-miko-3008621/albums
Crushead https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/crushead-1142079/albums
Keilerkopf https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/keilerkopf-36254015/albums
El	Postre https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/el-postre-1324495/albums
The	Stroke https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-stroke-17326549/albums
Trieb https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/trieb-28225668/albums
Symphony	Number	One https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/symphony-number-one-27826534/albums
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Powder https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/powder-1243352/albums
Silversurfer https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/silversurfer-2286586/albums
My	Excellence https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/my-excellence-1956354/albums
Impulse	Manslaughter https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/impulse-manslaughter-1454714/albums

Punchâ€™nâ€™judy https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/punch%E2%80%99n%E2%80%99judy-
15867588/albums

GenÃ¶cide https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gen%C3%B6cide-15811654/albums
Toxic	Shock https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/toxic-shock-15851311/albums
Mace https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mace-1882578/albums
AKa	Frontage https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/aka-frontage-294315/albums
Laberinto https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/laberinto-18609567/albums
Schweisser https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/schweisser-2255827/albums
Rohstoff https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rohstoff-18578772/albums
Trilogy https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/trilogy-18413428/albums
All:my:faults https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/all%3Amy%3Afaults-1699679/albums
Herbert	Pixner	Projekt https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/herbert-pixner-projekt-124094228/albums
Shock	Troopers https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/shock-troopers-2279704/albums
Bad	Yodelers https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bad-yodelers-26269504/albums
Brick	Bath https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/brick-bath-25388023/albums
Beyond	Description https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/beyond-description-32951579/albums
Toxic	Shock https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/toxic-shock-113455485/albums
Enforced https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/enforced-113454627/albums
N.A.O.P. https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/n.a.o.p.-124423294/albums
Speedtheory https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/speedtheory-124485331/albums
The	Dutch	Tenors https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-dutch-tenors-126597954/albums
The	Butcher	Sisters https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-butcher-sisters-130632742/albums
Carly	Paoli https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carly-paoli-24288358/albums
Forestella https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/forestella-43206739/albums
Gershon	Kingsley https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gershon-kingsley-61977/albums
Ahn	Trio https://www.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ahn-trio-845628/albums
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